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 Check skip patterns for BP, cholesterol, and smoking questions 

1
 12:34  Monday, 

October 21, 2013

 The FREQ Procedure

 Doctor ever told had hypertension/HBP

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE2 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 111 0.67 111 0.67 
1 4556 27.49 4667 28.16 
2 11874 71.65 16541 99.81 
9 32 0.19 16573 100.00 

Told 2+ times you had hypertension/HBP

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE3 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 12029 72.58 12029 72.58 
1 3619 21.84 15648 94.42 
2 925 5.58 16573 100.00 

Now taking prescribed medicine for HBP

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE5A Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 13155 79.38 13155 79.38 
1 2649 15.98 15804 95.36 
2 769 4.64 16573 100.00 

Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE2 HAE3 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . . 111 0.67 111 0.67 
1 . 12 0.07 123 0.74 
1 1 3619 21.84 3742 22.58 
1 2 925 5.58 4667 28.16 
2 . 11874 71.65 16541 99.81 
9 . 32 0.19 16573 100.00 
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NH3_CleanRecode_CheckSkip
 Cumulative Cumulative

 HAE2 HAE5A Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . . 111 0.67 111 0.67 
1 . 1138 6.87 1249 7.54 
1 1 2649 15.98 3898 23.52 
1 2 769 4.64 4667 28.16 
2 . 11874 71.65 16541 99.81 
9 . 32 0.19 16573 100.00 

Ever had blood cholesterol checked

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE6 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 1 8474 51.13 8474 51.13 
2 7577 45.72 16051 96.85 
8 1 0.01 16052 96.86 
9 521 3.14 16573 100.00 

Doctor told blood cholesterol level high

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE7 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 8117 48.98 8117 48.98 
1 2859 17.25 10976 66.23 
2 5597 33.77 16573 100.00 

Take prescribed med to lower cholesterol

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE9D Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 15885 95.85 15885 95.85 
1 496 2.99 16381 98.84 
2 192 1.16 16573 100.00 

�  Check skip patterns for BP, cholesterol, and smoking questions 
2

 12:34  Monday, 
October 21, 2013

 The FREQ Procedure

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE6 HAE7 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent 
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NH3_CleanRecode_CheckSkip
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 1 . 18 0.11 18 0.11 
1 1 2859 17.25 2877 17.36 
1 2 5597 33.77 8474 51.13 
2 . 7577 45.72 16051 96.85 
8 . 1 0.01 16052 96.86 
9 . 521 3.14 16573 100.00 

Cumulative Cumulative
 HAE6 HAE9D Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 1 . 7786 46.98 7786 46.98 
1 1 496 2.99 8282 49.97 
1 2 192 1.16 8474 51.13 
2 . 7577 45.72 16051 96.85 
8 . 1 0.01 16052 96.86 
9 . 521 3.14 16573 100.00 

Have you smoked 100+ cigarettes in life

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAR1 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 1 8405 50.72 8405 50.72 
2 8168 49.28 16573 100.00 

Do you smoke cigarettes now

 Cumulative Cumulative
 HAR3 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 . 8169 49.29 8169 49.29 
1 4309 26.00 12478 75.29 
2 4095 24.71 16573 100.00 

Cumulative Cumulative
 HAR1 HAR3 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ

 1 . 1 0.01 1 0.01 
1 1 4309 26.00 4310 26.01 
1 2 4095 24.71 8405 50.72 
2 . 8168 49.28 16573 100.00 
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